
Great Lent 2017

 Monday Feb. 27 The Great Lent Begins - Koulouma 6:00PM

The Great Compline 7:00PM

Raptis, Gemelas

Wednesday Mar. 1 Presanctified 7:00PM

Kokolakis, Pulos

Friday Mar. 3 1st Salutations 7:00PM

Tsunis, Makroglou

Saturday Mar. 4 3rd Saturday of the Souls, Orthros 9 am Divine Liturgy 9:00AM

Govits, Trohalaki

Sunday Mar. 5 1st Sunday of Lent - Sunday of Orthodoxy 8:30AM

Wednesday Mar. 8 Presanctified 7:00PM

Spanos, LaGamma

Friday Mar. 10 2nd Salutations 7:00PM

Koullias, Larson

Sunday Mar. 12 St. Gregory Palamas 8:30AM

Team 4

Wednesday Mar. 15 Presanctified 6:00PM

Athanasiou, Damaskos

Friday Mar. 17 3rd Salutations 7:00PM

Politis, Dimeck

Sunday Mar. 19 3rd Sunday of Lent-Adoration of the Holy Cross 8:30AM

Orthros 8:30, Divine Liturgy 9:45am

Team 3

Wednesday Mar. 22 Presanctified 7:00PM

Kleopoulos, Snaden

Friday Mar. 24 Great Vespers & 4th Salutations 7:00PM

Raptis, Gemelas

Sunday Mar. 26 4th Sunday of Lent, Orthros: 8:45AM; Divine Liturgy 8:00AM

Kokolakis, Pulos

Wednesday Mar. 29 Presanctified 7:00PM

Team 2

Friday Mar. 31 The Akathist Hymn 7:00PM

Tsunis, Makroglou

Sunday Apr. 2 5th Sunday of Lent; Orthros: 8:45AM; Divine Liturgy 8:30AM

Team 1

Wednesday Apr. 5 Presanctified 7:00PM

Govits, Trohalaki

Saturday Apr.8 Saturday of Lazaros, Orthros 9 am; Divine Liturgy 9:00AM

Spanos, LaGamma
Note: Please Arrive On Time For Your Scheduled Pangari Duty. If, For Whatever Reason, You 

Cannot Be Present, Please Be Sure To Contact Another P.C. Member to Replace You. 

Have A Blessed Lenten Season ! 


